
Lusia Meti
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 01-May-2023 09:35AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2009044840
File name: Lusia_Meti.docx (159.8K)
Word count: 1333
Character count: 9339



8



2

2

2

6

13



1

9

11

12



1

3

15



4

5

7



14



10





14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

Lusia Meti
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

Submitted to Trisakti University
Student Paper

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

Evi Yana Hasmi, Usep Syaipudin, Widya Rizki
Eka Putri. "Faktor-Faktor Yang Mempengaruhi
Opini Going Concern Pada Saat Pandemi
Covid 19", E-journal Field of Economics,
Business and Entrepreneurship, 2022
Publication

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source



1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

cisciss.blogspot.com
Internet Source

samoke2012.wordpress.com
Internet Source

slideplayer.info
Internet Source

A.H Prasetyo, Undang Suryatna, Agustini
Agustini. "PROSES PELAKSANAAN PROGRAM
CSR BINA LINGKUNGAN KOMUNIKASI
(BILIKOM) PADA MASYARAKAT DESA BINAAN",
JURNAL KOMUNIKATIO, 2017
Publication

himaexa.blogspot.com
Internet Source

johannessimatupang.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Trisilia Kaloh, Ventje Ilat, Sonny Pangerapan.
"ANALISIS LAPORAN ARUS KAS UNTUK
MENILAI KINERJA KEUANGAN PERUSAHAAN
MAKANAN DAN MINUMAN YANG TERDAFTAR
DI BURSA EFEK INDONESIA", GOING
CONCERN : JURNAL RISET AKUNTANSI, 2018
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off



Lusia Meti
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


